Fazer Reilucup 3
Radiomdki, Lahti

7.6.2016
TULOKSET
M Keihéas Loppukilpailu
1. Tuomas Helin LahdA 50,12
X X 50,12 X X X
P7 40 m aj 30 cm Loppukilpailu
1. Leo Rajaniemi LahdA 8,88
2. Justus Marttila LahdA 9,05
3. Eric Rinne LahdA 9,43
P7 Pallonheitto Loppukilpailu
1. Leo Rajaniemi LahdA 25,13
25,13
2. Eric Rinne LahdA 17,60
17,60
3. Samu Kéarkkainen LahdA 5,25
5,25
P8 40 m aj 50 cm Loppukilpailu
1. Kahar Arvi-Jani LahdA 9,29
2. Tuomas Karkkdinen LahdA 9,29
3. Hugo Lehtonen Lahda 9,34
4. Topias Laamanen LahdA 9,48
5. Jimi Pirttimaki KarkKv 9,49
6. Valtteri Heino LahdA 9,72
P8 Keihas Loppukilpailu
1. Tuomas Kéadrkkainen LahdA 17,39
17,36 17,39 17,34 16,32
2. Valtteri Heino LahdA 11,98
9,75 11,98 10,87 X
3. Jimi Pirttimaki KarkKv 7,76
6,92 7,76 7,34 7,55
4. Kahar Arvi-Jani LahdA 4,13
4,13 3,55 3,87 2,72
P9 40 m aj 50 cm Loppukilpailu
1. Visa Liikka KuusKi 7,94
2. Olavi Siven LahdA 8,04
3. Erno Paappanen KerU 8,95
4. Pontus Marttila LahdA 9,18
5. Eemeli Halonen LahdA 9,89
6. Sakari Makela LahdA 10,00



Era 1 Tuuli: NWND
1. Erno Paappanen
2. Eemeli Halonen
3. Sakari Makela
Era 2 Tuuli: NWND
1. Visa Liikka
2. Olavi Siven
3. Pontus Marttila
P9 Keihéas
1. Topias Laamanen
20,98 19,50 18,13 2
2. Visa Liikka
19,14 17,27 14,76 1
3. Olavi Siven
12,35 11,18 X 1
4. Sakari Makela
8,28 6,49 7,19
5. Eemeli Halonen
X 7,23 6,13
P10 60 m aj
1. Oskari Mdaenpaa
2. Samuel Pasane
3. Vili Haapasalo
4. Jesper Huovinen
5. Joel Toivola
Era 1 Tuuli: -0.2
1. Oskari Maenpaa
2. Samuel Pasane
3. Jesper Huovinen
Era 2 Tuuli: -1.8
1. Vili Haapasalo
2. Joel Toivola
P10 Korkeus
1. Samuel Pasanen
085 090 095 100 105 110
O O O O XO XXX
1. Jesper Huovinen
085 090 095 100 105 110
O O O O XO XXX
3. Oskari Mdaenpaa
085 090 095 100 105 110
O O XO XO XO XXX

4. Joel Toivola
090 095 100
O 0O XXX

KerU
LahdA
LahdA

KuusKi

LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA

KuusKi

LahdA
LahdA

LahdA

Loppukilpailu
Lahda
Lahda
Lahda

LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
Loppukilpailu

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

8,95
9,89
10,00

7,94
8,04
9,18

12,27
12,83
13,25
13,37
14,53

12,27
12,83
13,37

13,25
14,53

105

105

105

095



P11

W N

P11

P12

g w N

P12

P13

P13

1.

60 m aj

Tuuli:

Akseli Helminen
Jerry Savolainen
Joona Tuusjarvi
Emil Simberg

Korkeus

Joona Tuusjarvi

100 105 110 115

0 0
Akseli Helminen

0 XXO

100 105 110 115

X0 O O
Jerry Savolainen

o

095 100 105 110

O O O
Emil Simberg

o

100 105 110 115

X0 o)

60 m aj

0 XXO

120

120

115

120
XXX

Tuuli: -

Elias Utriainen
Leevi Vertanen
Eeli Jauhiainen
Miika Mantila
Atte Tuominen

Kuula

Miika Mantila
8,08 8,36
Elias Utriainen
7,75 7,30
Atte Tuominen
5,11 5,41
Aaro Paappanen
5,27 4,87
Leevi Vertanen
4,74 4,78

60 m aj

Tuuli: -

Eelis Snére
Kuula

Eelis Snare
9,08

+0.1

125
XXO

125
XXX

120
XXX

0.8

1.2

Loppukilpailu

Lahda
Lahda
Lahda
LahdA
Loppukilpailu
LahdA
128

XXX
LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA

KuusKi
KuusKi

LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA
Lahda

KerU

KuusKi

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
Loppukilpailu

LahdA

11,74
12,27
13,15
13,82

125

120

115

115

11,17
11,91
12,12
12,98
18,57

10,41



P15

P15

M17

g W N

M17

M17

1.

2.

3.

100 m aj
Tuuli:

Karim Echahid
Keihas

Verneri Polvela
25,72 31,19 27,

200 m
Tuuli:

Aaro Karjalainen
Joni Takala
Jaakko Salopelto
Arttu Sandberg
Juho Jylhamaa

110 m aj
Tuuli:

Joni Jarvinen
Keihas

Markus Rajaniemi
X X 42,
Henri Haapanen
44,83 41,54 43,
Eemeli Polvela
35,16 X 35,

P6 40 m aj 30 cm

= e
N R O W

=
Ini
=

W N

O 3O U W N

Elmo Ojala
Hermanni Latonummi
Amaan Khan

Oskari Kauppinen
Aaro Kelloniemi
Eetu Hamaldinen
Lauri Puolakka
Jere Rissanen
Niittyviita Kevin
Elias Puolakka
Max Aalto

Peetu Pikkusaari

1 Tuuli:
Amaan Khan

Oskari Kauppinen
Niittyviita Kevin
Peetu Pikkusaari

-1.2
60 27,91
~1.2

-1.9

57 46,35
10 42,78
93 32,82
NWND

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
Loppukilpailu

AsikkRai
X 28,79

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
KarhKa
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
Loppukilpailu

Lahda

X 47,65
AsikkRai

42,77 X
AsikkRai
33,49 34,30
Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

15,91

31,19

23,32
24,28
24,49
24,83
27,60

15,79

47,65
44,83

35,93

9,42
9,92
11,06
11,42
11,77
12,13
12,82
14,16
14,98
16,83
19, 86
24,30

11,06
11,42
14,98
24,30



Era 2 Tuuli: NWND

1. Elmo Ojala Lahda 9,42
2. Lauri Puolakka LahdA 12,82
3. Jere Rissanen LahdA 14,16
4. Max Aalto LahdA 19, 86
Era 3 Tuuli: NWND
1. Hermanni Latonummi LahdA 9,92
2. Aaro Kelloniemi LahdA 11,77
3. Eetu Hamdalé&inen LahdA 12,13
4. Elias Puolakka LahdA 16,83
P6 Pallonheitto Loppukilpailu
1. Elmo Ojala LahdA 13,93
13,93
2. Hermanni Latonummi LahdA 12,31
12,31
3. Eetu Hamdldinen LahdA 11,14
11,14
4. Amaan Khan LahdA 10,24
10,24
5. Axel Koiranen LahdA 8,98
8,98
6. Niittyviita Kevin LahdA 8,60
8,60
7. Oskari Kauppinen Lahda 8,37
8,37
8. Lauri Puolakka LahdA 7,23
7,23
9. Peetu Pikkusaari LahdA 6,48
6,48
10. Aaro Kelloniemi LahdA 6,24
6,24
11. Jere Rissanen LahdA 5,93
5,93
12. Elias Puolakka LahdA 5,54
5,54
13. Max Aalto LahdA 4,35
4,35
14. Anton Hakulinen LahdA 3,38
3,38
N Keihdas Loppukilpailu
1. Milja Lusila AsikkRai 50,39
45,63 45,14 44,32 X 46,89 50,39
2. Amanda Raty KeskiUYU 46,32
46,32 X X X 41,02 X
3. Meri Rautamies KarhKa 42,87
42,87 42,69 X X X X
4. Katja Hautaniemi Lahda 36,04
34,33 33,82 31,08 36,04 34,01 32,50
5. Outi Haapanen AsikkRai 35,55

34,32 35,55 X 34,22 X 33,27



T7 40 m aj 30 cm

O WO JO0 U bW

[

[l
~
o]

Era
1.

2.
3.
4.

Eedla Halonen
Eerika Naakka
Frida Ranivaara
Oona Tuuri

Enni Notkonen
Meja Koskinen
Selja Kaskinoro
Iida Savola
Minja Pulkkinen
Nea Sjoblom

1

Eerika Naakka
Oona Tuuri
Selja Kaskinoro

2

Eedla Halonen
Meja Koskinen
Nea Sjoblom

Frida Ranivaara
Enni Notkonen
Iida Savola
Minja Pulkkinen

T7 Pallonheitto

1.

10.

Selja Kaskinoro
11,77
Minja Pulkkinen
11,48

Iida Savola
10,88

Eerika Naakka
10,66

Meja Koskinen
8,48

Frida Ranivaara
8,47

Eedla Halonen
8,19

Oona Tuuri
7,88

Enni Notkonen
7,71

Sofia Pirttimaki
5,35

Tuuli:

Tuuli:

Tuuli:

NWND

NWND

NWND

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
Lahda
Lahda
Lahda
Loppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
Lahda
Lahda
Lahda
LahdA

LahdA

KarkKVv

9,19
9,22
9,35
9,39
9,82
10,00
10, 26
10,64
10,94
11,75

9,22
9,39
10, 26

9,19
10,00
11,75

9,35
9,82
10,64
10,94



T8 40 m aj 50 cm

1. Olga Riikonen
2. Janni Savolainen
3. Vilma Ryytty
4. Krista Ruokostenpohija
5. Eerika Ylivainio
T8 Keihas
1. Olga Riikonen
8,46 6,92 9,05
2. Janni Savolainen
8,25 7,86 7,60
3. Vilma Ryytty
7,54 7,29 7,20
4. Matilda Utriainen
X 3,40 4,54
5. Eerika Ylivainio
X X X
T9 40 m aj 50 cm
1. Silva Ojala
2. Neelia Inkinen
3. Sara-Emilia Rajaniemi
4. Ebba Simberg
5. Noora Haapsaari
6. Veea Vavuli
7. Odessa Mantynen
Era 1 Tuuli: NWND
1. Silva Ojala
2. Noora Haapsaari
3. Odessa Mantynen
Era 2 Tuuli: NWND
1. Neelia Inkinen
2. Sara-Emilia Rajaniemi
3. Ebba Simberg
4. Veea Vavuli
T9 Keihas
1. Hilma Polvela
11,90 10,42 9,30
2. Sara-Emilia Rajaniemi
6,13 10,60 6,91
3. Ebba Simberg
9,17 9,54 9,51
4. Odessa Mantynen
X 7,72 9,51
5. Neelia Inkinen
8,52 6,98 6,18
6. Noora Haapsaari
6,83 6,89 6,78
7. Veea Vavuli
6,88 6,35 6,76
8. Silva Ojala

4,40 6,55 5,83

L

L

oppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA

oppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

AsikkRai

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

8,95
9,03
9,49
9,56
9,68

8,15
8,44
9,04
9,40
9,60
9,89
10,00

8,15
9,60
10,00

8,44
9,04
9,40
9,89



T10

=

B2
X
oo

W N

Era

1.
2.
3.

Era

1.

2.
3.
4

T10

P O WOo JO0 Ul WK

60 m aj

Helmiina Saarikunnas

Vilja Hautaniemi
Jade Toivola
Saana Heino

Aino Aalto

Vilja Laderberg
Emilia Utriainen
Neela Notkonen
Sofia Rinne
Jessika Huovinen
Venla Vavuli

1 Tuuli:

Jade Toivola
Saana Heino

Aino Aalto
Emilia Utriainen

2 Tuuli:

Helmiina Saarikunnas

Neela Notkonen
Sofia Rinne

3 Tuuli:

Vilja Hautaniemi
Vilja Laderberg
Jessika Huovinen
Venla Vavuli

Korkeus

Helmiina Saarikunnas

+0,6

095 100 105 110 115 120

0 0 O XO
Neela Notkonen
085 090 095 100
0 0 0 0
Jade Toivola
090 095 100 105
0 O XO 0
Emilia Utriainen
090 095 100 105
O 0 O XO
Jessika Huovinen
085 090 095 100
0 0 0O XXO
Laura Tuisku
080 085 090 095
0 0 0O XO
Vilja Hautaniemi
080 085 090 095
0 0 0 0
Vilja Laderberg
085 090 095 100
0 O XO XO

XXO

105
X0

110
XXX

110
XXX

105
X0

100

100

105
XXX

X0

110

110
XXX

105
XXO

105
XXX

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
HameenlTa
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
HameenlTa
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

123 125 127
XX0O XXO XXX

115
XXX

110
XXX

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

10,88
11,99
12,13
12,63
12,94
13,33
13,33
13,78
13,82
13,95
16,56

12,13
12,63
12,94
13,33

10,88
13,78
13,82

11,99
13,33
13,95
16, 56

125

110

105

105

105

105

100

100



9.

10.

11.

T11

g W N

T11

T1l2

el
Al
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O o0 JO0 U b WK

Iiris Pousi
090 095 100
O 0O XXX

Venla Vavuli

080 085 090 095 100
o) o) 0O XO XXX

Sofia Rinne
080 085 090 095
0 0 0O XXX

60 m aj
Tuuli: 0,0

Krista Kantola
Ella Haapasalo
Viivi Kupiainen
Isabella Aalto
Minea Ylivainio

Korkeus

Viivi Kupiainen

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

ElimVau
LahdA
HartVoi
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

HartVoi

120 125 128 131 134 137 140 142
O XO XO XXX

0 0 O XO
Krista Kantola

ElimVau

110 115 120 125 128 131 134
O XXO XXX

O O XXO O
Ella Haapasalo

LahdA

095 100 105 110 115 120 125 128 131

0 0 0 0
Isabella Aalto
095 100 105 110
0 0 0O XXX
Minea Ylivainio
075 080 085 090
X0 XO 0O XXX

60 m aj

Ilona Saarikunnas
Riina Heino
Venla Laderberg
Minttu Kaukonen
Milka Ukkonen
Henna Termonen
Sohvi Laine

Leni Mantila
Ella Mantere

1 Tuuli:
Riina Heino

Milka Ukkonen

Henna Termonen

Sohvi Laine

o

-0.

o

3

O XO XXX
LahdA

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

095

095

090

11,18
11,67
12,26
13,20
14,78

140

131

128

105

085

11,16
11,78
11,78
11,78
11,95
12,14
12,50
12,87
12,97

11,78
11,95
12,14
12,50



g W N

T1l2

10.

11.

T13

w N -

T13

2 Tuuli: +1.

Ilona Saarikunnas
Venla Laderberg
Minttu Kaukonen
Leni Mantila

Ella Mantere

Kuula

Tiina Jarvinen

9,13 8,77
Sohvi Laine

8,18 7,67
Janna Pulkkinen

7,85 X
Riina Heino

7,42 7,39
Ilona Saarikunnas

7,27 6,71
Leni Mantila

6,74 6,28
Ella Mantere

7,01 6,52
Venla Laderberg

6,63 6,61
Milka Ukkonen

6,63 6,46
Minttu Kaukonen

5,29 5,19
Henna Termonen

5,11 5,36

60 m aj

Tuuli: -0.

Minea HO1lso
Juulia Inkinen
Veera Koskinen

Kuula

Juulia Inkinen
8,89 9,93
Veera Koskinen
9,11 9,21
Minea HG61s0o
6,61 7,53
Veera Lehtinen
7,48 8,24
Iiris Alakarppa
X 6,77

1

5

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
Loppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
Loppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

11,16
11,78
11,78
12,87
12,97

10,73
11,07
11,95



T14

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

O 00 JO0 Ul WK

80 m aj

Venla Pulkkanen
Venla Laine

Emilia Tapionlinna
Nella Hirvonen
Pinja Kotinurmi
Sara Kinnunen

Ella Munukka

Mona Heino

Katri Saavalainen

Tuuli: -0.

Venla Pulkkanen
Emilia Tapionlinna
Pinja Kotinurmi
Ella Munukka

Mona Heino

Tuuli: -1.

Venla Laine

Nella Hirvonen
Sara Kinnunen
Katri Saavalainen

Keihas

Pauliina Puhakka

34,07 34,00
Mona Heino

32,82 29,37
Nella Hirvonen

X 29,36

Sara Kinnunen

27,07 X
Aada Pyykkonen

21,53 22,28
Sohvi Laine

21,54 21,81
Kia Vesala

18,90 X
Iida Pousi

20,69 17,58
Venla Pulkkanen

19,01 19,50
Venla Laine

15,25 15,80
Katri Saavalainen

16,20 17,35
Pinja Kotinurmi

17,77 X
Emilia Tapionlinna

14,52 15,79
Ella Munukka

15,60 X

35,03

26,17
23,14
23,85

19,90

18,28
18,51
15,52
14,23

15,20

3

3

35,63
30,69
30,56
23,01
22,99
21,37
20,73
20,60
20,20
17,48
18,41

X
16,07

15,58

Loppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
SysmSi

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
SysmSi
Loppukilpailu

VehkVei
Lahda
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
Lahda
Lahda
Lahda
LahdA
SysmSi
LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

13,21
13,71
13,97
14,04
14,23
14,94
15,22
15,35
16,73

13,21
13,97
14,23
15,22
15,35

13,71
14,04
14,94
16,73

35,63
32,82
30,56
27,07
23,85
21,81
20,73
20,69
20,20
18,51
18,41
17,77
16,07

15,60



T15 80 m aj

Tuuli:

1. Riina Mantila

T15 Keihés

1. Jemina Ollikka

32,74 33,94 31,86 27,61

2. Riina Mantila

31,06 31,17 29,73 29,41

3. Ella Back

15,87 13,62 13,19 16,54

4, Liisa Vilkman

14,56 13,33 12,77 12,53

N17 200 m

Tuuli:

Kia Kemppainen
Ilona Kekkonen
Linnea Taipale
Siiri Karjalainen
Anna Kontunen

g W N

N17 Keihéas
1. Suvi Puhakka
33,47 35,83
2. Iida Pulkkanen

X 28,94
Senni Forsberg
X

T6 40 m aj 30 cm

1. Eevi Hautaniemi

2. Aliisa Helminen

3. Mila Ruokostenpohija

4. Senja-Sofia Moilanen

5. Stella Koistinen

6. Iisa Tuominen

7. E11i Kankala

8. Madeleine Aalto

9. Aino Soininen

10. Olivia Hakulinen

11. Pinja Pikkusaari

12. Anette Ylivainio

13. Viia Vehkasalo

14. Salla Erola

15. Linnea Suuronen

16. Vilma-Liina Laakso
Era 1 Tuuli:

1. Mila Ruokostenpohija

2. Senja-Sofia Moilanen

3. Stella Koistinen

4. Aino Soininen

-2.0

X 34,46

X 29,67

NWND

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
Loppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
ImU

Loppukilpailu
VehkVei
36,20 33,40
LahdA
28,44 29,14
OrimJy

Loppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

12,98

33,94
31,17
16,54

14,56

26,47
26,92
27,90
28,50
29,06

36,20
29,67

NM

9,66
10,30
10, 49
10,55
10,78
10,80
11,50
11,74
11,87
13,03
13,28
14,16
14,26
14,65
21,30
35,51

10, 49
10,55
10,78
11,87



Era 2 Tuuli: NWND

1. Eevi Hautaniemi LahdA 9,66
2. Aliisa Helminen LahdA 10,30
3. El1l1i Kankala LahdA 11,50
4. Linnea Suuronen LahdA 21,30
Era 3 Tuuli: NWND
1. Iisa Tuominen LahdA 10,80
2. Madeleine Aalto LahdA 11,74
3. Olivia Hakulinen LahdA 13,03
4. Pinja Pikkusaari LahdA 13,28
Era 4 Tuuli: NWND
1. Anette Ylivainio LahdA 14,16
2. Viia Vehkasalo LahdA 14,26
3. Salla Erola LahdA 14,65
4. Vilma-Liina Laakso LahdA 35,51
T6 Pallonheitto Loppukilpailu
1. Linnea Suuronen LahdA 10,16
10,16
2. Viia Vehkasalo LahdA 9,92
9,92
3. Senja-Sofia Moilanen LahdA 9,43
9,43
4, Aliisa Helminen LahdA 9,14
9,14
5. Salla Erola LahdA 8,86
8,86
6. Aino Soininen LahdA 8,41
8,41
7. Madeleine Aalto LahdA 8,28
8,28
8. Eevi Hautaniemi LahdA 7,49
7,49
9. Veera Eskelinen LahdA 7,23
7,23
10. Iisa Tuominen LahdA 6,60
6,60
11. Anette Ylivainio LahdA 5,94
5,94
12. Olivia Hakulinen LahdA 5,63
5,63
13. E11i Kankala LahdA 5,38
5,38
14. Stella Koistinen LahdA 5,16
5,16
15. Vilma Pelkonen LahdA 4,96
4,96
16. Pinja Pikkusaari LahdA 4,20
4,20
17. Vilma-Liina Laakso LahdA 3,35

3,35



